
Bacon Sandwich

Sausage Sandwich

Add Egg

American Breakfast -

Pancakes/Maple Syrup/Crispy Bacon

Eggs On Toast

Beans on Toast

Cheesy Beans on Toast

Porridge & Honey

Granola, Yoghurt & Honey

Toast, Butter and Jam/Marmalade 

LUNCH

All served with Homemade Coleslaw & Salad 

Sandwiches

Granary/White/Sourdough

The Chicken Club :

Roast Chicken, Crispy Bacon, Lettuce, 

Beef Tomato & Caesar dressing

Halloumi 

Served Grilled & drizzled with Chilli Jam

Egg Mayo 

Free Range Egg & Mayo

Ham/Cheese

Served with Seasonal Fresh Salad

The Veganista 

Chargrilled Garlic & Thyme Veg, Pickled Red Onion 

and Harissa Hummus (Ve). Add Mozzarella for

Veggie  

Jacket Potato 

Cheese, Beans, Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn,

Coleslaw

Panini 

Toastie

Tuna, Sweetcorn & Cheese. Pesto, Mozzarella

 & Peppers. Farmhouse Ham & Swiss Cheese.

 Bacon, Brie & Cranberry 

  

Soup of the Day served with

Rustic Baguette

Skin on Fries 










£5.50











































£5.00







£5.00

£4.50










£4.00







£3.00




Toasted Teacake

Choice of Homemade Cakes




£2.00

£2.50

DRINKS

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Americano

Mocha

Espresso

Breakfast Tea

Herbal Tea

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate

Frappe

Cold Cans

Fruit Juice

Bottled Water

Add Syrup to hot drinks

£2.50

£2.50

£2.80

£2.50

£3.00

£ 1 .50

£ 1 .50

£ 1 .50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

+40p﻿












FOOD ALLERGY ?  ASK BEFORE

YOU EAT. . .
M A N A G E M E N T  A D V I S E S  T H A T  A L L  F O O D  M A D E  O N

T H E  P R E M E S I S  M A Y  C O N T A I N  O R  H A V E  C O M E  I N T O
C O N T A C T  W I T H  A L L E R G E N S .  P L E A S E  S P E A K  T O  A

M E M B E R  O F  S T A F F  T O  D I S C U S S  A L L E R G I E S  B E F O R E
O R D E R I N G   

BREAKFAST

£3.00

£3.50

+ 50p




£4.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00





